ATHILE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE D'ATHLETISME

LaTrilogiedel'Alped Huez

234912
L'ALPE D’HUEZ () le 12/08/2020
FFA
Course HS non officielle  / (12/08/2020) Alpe d'Huez 21 00:00:00
44  PREVOST ALAIN 520637 M4M /1961  Eam Macon 071 BFC 1h23'00"
127 DUBREUIL SYLVIE 2085957 M4F /1965 EaMacon 071 BFC 1h51'24"
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ATHILE

FEDERATION FRANGAISE D'ATHLETISME

LaTrilogiedel'Alped Huez

234912
L'ALPE D’HUEZ () le 12/08/2020
FFA

Course HS non officielle  / (12/08/2020) Alpe d'Huez 21 00:00:00

1 DAMIENS BERTRAND 384930 MOM /1982  Asptt Clermont Athletism 063  ARA 1h01'59"
2 MAILLARD ROMAIN 1062488 M1M /1979 Caa- Esperance Ceyratoi 063  ARA 1h02'26"
3 MICHELE BELLUSCHI SEM /1992 1h0322"
4 VICENTE LAURENT 499738 M1M /1978  Ales Cevennes Athletis 030 OocCC 1h04'28"
5 FIESSINGER NICOLAS 1755462 ESM /2000 Asptt Clermont Athletism 063  ARA 1h04'57"
6 JACQUET MATHIEU 1574034 SEM /1997 1h06'09"
7 ZALEJSKI NICOLAS 1857933 SEM /1989 Macadam 07 007 ARA 1h06'14"
8 BUIRETTE MATHIEU 1823799 SEM /1994 Lille Triathlon 1h06'58"
9 SPORTELLI THOMAS 1873362 SEM /1988 1h07'00"
10 LAURENT MAX SEM /1988 1h09'05"
11 DEBROUCKER GUILLAUME 308455 MOM /1982  Atousports 042 ARA 1h09'18"
12 MUGNIER QUENTIN 548846 SEM /1993 Cmi Tullins 038 ARA 1h10'01"
13 SIMON ANTOINE 1001646 SEM /1996 Montbeliard Belfort Ath 090 BFC 1h10'54"
14 BANCEL ERIC 704713 M1M /1977 1h11'35"
15 SCHWIENING GEORGINA SEF /1994 Cambridge Runners 1h11'38"
16 BUYSNICOLAS 1161213 M2M /1972  Cmi Tullins 038 ARA 1h12'24"
17  VALOUR PAUL-HENRI 345512 MOM /1982  Aco Firminy 042 ARA 1h13'30"
18 MONNET YANNICK 1822687 M1M /1978  CoureursDuMondeEnl 038 ARA 1h13'39"
19 GUILLERMOU ROBIN SEM /1990 1h1352"
20 MOFFETT EDWARD SEM /1987 Cambridge Runners 1h14'09"
21 CAMACHO JULIEN 2185713 SEM /1994 Pays Basque Athletisme 064 N-A 1lhi4a7"
22 LE CLERE ROMAIN 2010626 MOM /1983 Al Voiron 038 ARA 1h14'29"
23 DEVEZENICOLAS SEM /1988 1h14'32"
24  BUSSEUIL GWENAEL 1345629 SEM /1987 Team Marathoniack - Ath 013 PCA 1h14'33"
25 DUPAIN BENJAMIN MOM /1984  Team Ben Run 1h14'39"
26  VALLAT JULIEN 1940887 M1M /1977  Ac Ondaine Firminy 042 ARA 1h15'00"
27 VERTEPATRICK 565458 M1M /1977 Acd 1h1525"
28 KAUPMATEO 1610676 SEM /1986 1h15'43"
29 PAUZE FLORIAN MOM /1983  Nicodis Team 1h15'49"
30 CAMBOULIVESALINE 1113520 M2F/ 1973 Athle St Julien 74 074 ARA 1h1617"
31 SBARDELLA FRANCOIS SEM /1991 Montreuil Triathlon 1h17'03"
32 BRAVARD ROLAND 213653 M3M /1970  Atousport 1h17'04"
33 BAUDA PIERRE 1216240 M2M /1974  Eag Guc Grenoble 038 ARA 1h18'04"
34 SALGUEIRO ALFRED 1374357 M3M /1970  Asptt Clermont Athletism 063  ARA 1h1829"
35 MAIRE GWENAEL 1124696 ESM /1999 Ga Haut-saonois (fc) 070 BFC 1h19'09"
36 ZAMBON ADRIEN SEM /1988 1h20'18"
37  ZANINETTI CAMILLA 1779168 SEF /1996 Montlucon Triathlon 003 ARA 1h20'28"
38 LEROUZIC MIKAEL 2025857 M1M / 1977 1h20'29"
39 BLACHON FREDERIC M2M / 1975 1h20'46"
40 VIOLON EMILIEN 1928794 SEM /1990 Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA 1h21'12"
41 BELAY CEDRIC 1907126 SEM /1992 Asptt Angers 049 P-L 1h22'01"
42 PIERRE JULIEN ESM /1998 1h22'08"
43 DUFOUR FLORIAN 2174123 SEM / 1986 Sl LeMansA72 072 P-L 1h22'55"
44  PREVOST ALAIN 520637 M4M /1961 Eam Macon 071 BFC 1h23'00"
45 MORO SIBILOT SERGE 401053 M4M /1961 1h23'36"
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46 REGNART FLORIE

47  MILLOT JEREMIE

48 GAUTHIER SYLVAIN

49 COROMPT THIERRY

50 RIVIERE JOSEPH

51 PERENON RENAUD

52 MARCHAND JOSEPH

53 DAUENHAUER ROMAIN

54 VALENTIN STEPHANE

55 POMMEY DIDIER

56 GRAJDURA THIERRY

57 DAANOUN RACHID

58 MEUNIER MARK

59 SCHWIENING CHRISTOF

60 JACOB JULIEN

61 FAUREBENJAMIN

62 CAILLOT BENOIT

63 TALOU-DERIBLE MATHILDE

64 SOULIER JEAN-LOUIS

65 GACHON AURELIEN

66 VELUT DANIEL

67 DURON MICHEL

68 CHARDIN LAURE

69 LEYESBERTRAND

70 NGUYEN BRUNO

71 HAROUTEL AURELIEN

72 JAVELAUD CECILE

73 LETROUHER DANIELLE

74 ROSSEL LUDOVIC

75 JUVEBERNARD

76  LAMARI HOCINE

77  BOUTIN MICKAEL

78 MICOUD JEAN-JACQUES

79 SCATLUDOVIC

80 GENTY LUDOVIC

81 CLERGUE THOMAS

82 CHARBONNIER PASCAL

83 MAIRE THIERRY

84 CHAREIL BENOIT

85 MAUBERRET FABRICE

86 OSSWALD DANIEL

87 LE SERGENT DANY

88 LONGIN SERGE

89 GALMARD ROMAIN

90 GUIGNARD ADRIEN

91 CERESROBERT

92 RUET CHRISTIAN

93 COLANGE OLIVIER

94  SEGURA RAPHAEL

95 JACOUD GILLES

96 GOURNAY AURELIA

97 BEAUNENICOLAS

98 FERNANDEZ DAVID

99 ROY BERNARD

100 JOSEPH LOIC

101 DURAND PHILIPPE

102 LEDIZESFABIEN

103 MASSION AURELIEN

104 LEPETIT MICHEL
08/23/2020
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1935451 SEF /1991
M1M /1977
M2M / 1975
M3M /1970
MOM / 1985
1166728 M1M /1977
SEM /1994
1645567 MOM /1984
1218970 M2M /1975
419755 M5M /1960
1205998 M3M /1968
M1M /1980
M4M / 1964
M3M / 1966
SEM /1987
MOM / 1984
1176860 M1M /1977
SEF /1991
460421 M6M /1954
1729583 SEM /1990
2065999 M5M / 1960
366671 M6M /1952
1480738 M2F /1973
SEM /1995
M4M /1963
M1M /1979
ESF / 2000
2164235 M3F/ 1970
M1M /1979
M6M / 1953
SEM /1988
T311426 M3M / 1968
452476 M4M /1964
SEM /1991
1954790 MOM /1981
1559216 MOM /1985
M3M / 1969
2174584 M4M /1962
SEM /1992
M2M /1971
1141766 M5M /1960
M1F /1979
1721291 M5M /1959
SEM /1997
SEM / 1986
2074014 M4M /1961
384514 M5M /1958
224180 M4M /1962
MOM / 1981
M5M /1959
M1F /1979
1699021 M3M /1970
1651775 M1M /1977
843942 M6M /1954
ESM /2000
M3M /1970
M2M /1973
SEM /1989
1288951 M3M /1969

B09335

Asmse Saint-etienne

Sous Le Vent Du Pilat
Alv Athletisme

Running Pierrelatte
Al Voiron

Lyon UltraRun
Cambridge Runners

Dttn 2020 Fz
Footing Rambertois

N

Sl/ac Bourg-st-andeol Pie
UaLourdes

Acofirminy

Ua Carpentras

Usochelles

CaDu Pays Saumurois *
Gravelines Triathlon

Ga Haut-saonoais (fc)

Rombas Athletique Club

CA.R-SL AL RENAISO

Emsam
Team Alpe D'huez

042

038

026
038

069

007
065
042
084

o077

049

070

057

042

076

Free Runners Le Club Amb 075

EaLe Creusot

Running Pierrelatte
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071

026

ARA

ARA

ARA
ARA

ARA

ARA
occC
ARA
PCA

P-L

BFC

ARA

NOR

I-F
BFC

ARA

1h24'01"
1h26'21"
1h26'41"
1h27'o7"
1h271r
1h27'39"
1h28'13"
1h28'18"
1h28'27"
1h28'37"
1h28'38"
1h28'38"
1h28'41"
1h28'48"
1h29'33"
1h29'35"
1h30'14"
1h30'17"
1h30'26"
1h30'35"
1h31'04"
1h31'45"
1h31'52"
1h32'23"
1h33'10"
1h33'13"
1h34'01"
1h34'10"
1h34'17"
1h34'19"
1h34'20"
1h35'08"
1h35'15"
1h35'50"
1h36'09"
1h36'48"
1h37'02"
1h37'12"
1h37'50"
1h38'24"
1h38'30"
1h39'06"
1h39'29"
1h40'23"
1h41'03"
1h41'18"
1h41'18"
1h42'04"
1h42'46"
1h42'54"
1h43'00"
1h43'06"
1h43'24"
1h43'33"
1h43'35"
1h43'42"
1h43'57"
1h44'08"
1ha4'17"



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

LEDOUX CHRISTOPHE
BERTRAND CHRISTOPHE
GUIGUES OLIVIER
BASTRENTA DAMIEN
CROZET SEBASTIEN
DRETZEN REGINE
DOTTOR JULIEN
CHAUDET ETIENNE
DRETZEN THIERRY
ROSSIGNOL ARNAUD
BREBANT VICTORIEN
DOMENACH LAURE
LUCAK CELINE
PECLET ROMUALD
GRACE PAUL

ISSALYS CAROLE
GOURION LIONEL
ODEZENNE FREDERIC
JULLIEN GEORGES
CATRIN JEAN-HERVE
PUECH JEAN-MICHEL
ALINC STEPHANE
DUBREUIL SYLVIE
CHAMOUTON GABRIEL
GARANGER THIERRY
HENNOCQ MARLENE
DENIEULLE PIERRE
TARLET NATACHA
REVERDY YVES
THOMAS FRANCK
POMMEY ISABELLE
GANON MICKAEL
PATRU-RAICHON
CONSTANT MICHEL
JOSEPH NICOLE
WALZBERG ANDREAS
ADMIRAT SYLVAIN
KHAYATI NEDER
GAUTIER SUZEL
FAIBIS ALEXANDRE
HONECKER MARTINA
MICLOT PIERRE
RENAUDIN MAGALIE
SOULIER RENEE
KOHLER LAURENT
BOYER-BEARTH LUDOVIC
GOURET ROLAND
LAFILE BENOIT
WALDSCHMIDT MICHEL
SIPPLE DAILE
CATTOLUDOVIC
DROUGUET ALEXANDRE
CADET JEAN-PAUL
SAUVETRE BENEDICTE
LUCAK HERVE
CAPARROS CEDRIC
BRON JEAN-MICHEL
LASIES CLAIRE
MOREJON ASTRID
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1284883

1965431

215199

2196661

1259008

1141190

585233

665037

2085957

551094

1557323

2184263
535336

M4M / 1965
M2M /1971
M5M / 1960
M2M / 1975
M2M / 1974
MA4F / 1961
MOM / 1982
M1M /1980
M4M /1963
M2M /1973
SEM /1993
M2F / 1975
M3F /1969
M2M /1971
M3M / 1966
MA4F / 1965
M1M /1977
M4M / 1965
M7M /1948
M6M / 1952
M2M / 1974
M1M /1976
MA4F / 1965
M4M /1963
M1M /1977
M1F /1978
SEM /1993
M1F /1976
M2M / 1974
M3M / 1966

T311292 M3F/ 1968

1177620
2089585
2240501

488928

A13926

1526004

573438

573321

467442

706299

203292
1741693

M1M /1977
M2F /1971
M6M / 1952
M3F / 1966
M4M / 1961
M4M / 1961
M1M /1980
M1F /1977
M3M / 1968
M1F /1976
M4M /1963
M3F /1970
M5F / 1958
M4M / 1964
M1M /1979
M8M / 1945
MOM / 1982
M7M / 1946
M3F / 1966
M2M /1973
MOM / 1982
M3M / 1967
MOF / 1982
M3M / 1967
M1M /1979
M4M / 1962
M1F /1977
JUF /2001

Running Pierrelatte 026
Acm 038
Patronage Laique De Crap

So Houilles 078
So Houilles 078

Spiridon Crechois

Jc Epernay Champagne 051

Run Vaserine

Coureurs Sur Route Cote D 021

EaMacon 071
Trimoval

Advevan Sport Nature

Alv Athletisme 038

S/l Val De Saone Athletism 069

Free Runners Le Club Amb 075
Free Runners Le Club Amb 075
Uriage Running 038

Us Saint Egreve 038
Faszination-trail .de

Roanne Triathlon

CaDu Pays Saumurois* 049
S/l Marvejols Cross Marat 048

Csm LaSeyne 083

Ouest Essonne Athletis 091

As Randonneurs De Ruy M
Api Tri

Team Alpe D'huez

Jc Epernay Champagne 051
Api Tri

Randonneurs Ruy Montc
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ARA

ARA

G-E

BFC

BFC

ARA
ARA

I-F
I-F
ARA

ARA

occC

PCA

1ha4'17"
1h45'05"
1h45'18"
1h45'21"
1h45'50"
1h45'58"
1h46'07"
1h46'15"
1h46'26"
1h47'20"
1h47'38"
1h48'10"
1h48'10"
1h48'11"
1h48'35"
1h48'38"
1h48'41"
1h48'51"
1h49'09"
1h49'20"
1h50'33"
1h50'34"
1h51'24"
1h51'35"
1h51'40"
1h51'51"
1h52'18"
1h52'34"
1h52'40"
1h53'14"
1h53'16"
1h53'24"
1h53'29"
1h54'00"
1h54'02"
1h54'02"
1h54'10"
1h54'50"
1h55'01"
1h55'16"
1h55'29"
1h55'54"
1h57'26"
1h5927"
1h59'38"
1h59'38"
1h59'42"
2h00'33"
2h01'09"
2h01'31"
2h01'49"
2h03'56"
2h05'19"
2h07'43"
2h08'50"
2h09'17"
2h09'38"
2h09'55"
2h10'19"



164 TETAINANUARII VAITIARE SEF /1989 2h10'21"
165 PON NANS M6M / 1955 2h12'46"
166 GODEMENT OLIVIER 1375192 M4M / 1963 2h19'07"
167 ALLEMAND JEAN-MICHEL M5M / 1960 2h19'35"
168 LONGIN DOMINIQUE 1721292 M4F/ 1962 2h27'25"
169 FIORESE CHANTAL 570711 M7F/ 1950 Caf Qisans 2h28'34"
170 COMBEROUSSE ISABELLE MA4F / 1965 2h30'24"
171 TORRESHENRI 1071444 M3M /1967 Ca2s 2h38'19"
172 BROSSARD SYLVIE M4F / 1961 Randonneurs Ruy Montc 2h38'22"
Trail XXS (< 25km-effort) / (12/08/2020) Picdel’Alpe 00:00:00

1 EQUY SAMUEL SEM /1996  Team Vibram 1h33'35"
2 JACQUET MATHIEU 1574034 SEM /1997 1h35'08"
3 FIESSINGER NICOLAS 1755462 ESM /2000  Asptt Clermont Athletism 063  ARA 1h38'52"
4 KIREDJAN JORIS 1861684 SEM /1986  Taillefer Trail Team 038 ARA 1h42'58"
5 PELISSON VINCENT SEM /1993 Mac Sport Team Running 1h44'45"
6 VERNET FREDERIC 2239982 MOM /1985  Uslssoire 063 ARA 1h44'55"
7 GUILLERMOU ROBIN SEM /1990 1h48'53"
8 MUGNIER QUENTIN 548846 SEM /1993  Cmi Tullins 038 ARA 1h50'36"
9 FORTE FREDERIC M3M / 1970 1h51'49"
10 BRUNOT BOB SEM /1991  AlpeD'huez Team 1h53'12"
11 COUDERT RONAN 532551 SEM /1986  Craponne Triathlon 1h53'20"
12 EXBRAYAT BENOIT 1156373 M1M /1980  Alv Voiron 038 ARA 1h53'55"
13 JEDARTHOMAS SEM /1988 1h54'33"
14 VERTE PATRICK 565458 M1M /1977 Acd 1h55'06"
15 JOHN MCAVOY MOM / 1983 1h55'45"
16 BUSSEUIL GWENAEL 1345629 SEM /1987  Team Marathoniack - Ath 013 ~ PCA 1h55'58"
17 BARBERA 1023717 SEM /1987 Eag Asptt Grenoble 038 ARA 1h56'13"
18 PAUZEFLORIAN MOM /1983  Nicodis Team 1h56'20"
19 SCHWIENING GEORGINA SEF /1994 Cambridge Runners 1h56'44"
20 GERARD SIMON 1836107 SEM /1992  Team As Sport Meylan 1h57'19"
21 ROCHA GEOFFREY 2024501 SEM /1988 Usissoire 063 ARA 1h58'33"
22 LUCAK HERVE 706299 M3M /1967  Jc Epernay Champagne 051 G-E 1h58'53"
23 BUYSNICOLAS 1161213 M2M /1972  Cmi Tullins 038 ARA 1h59'02"
24  THEOPHILE FLORIAN 996645 SEM /1987 Freerun A3t 037 CEN 1h59'57"
25 DUPAIN BENJAMIN MOM /1984  Team Ben Run 2h00'18"
26 MAYEUX ALEXIS ESM /1999 2h01'13"
27 BONAIME FRANCOIS 1646300 MOM /1982 Al Voiron 2h01'17"
28 BRIDET GABRIEL 1916989 ESM /2000  AslLeves 028 CEN 2h03'16"
29 MOFFETT EDWARD SEM / 1987 Cambridge Runners 2h04'15"
30 LEROUZIC MIKAEL 2025857 M1M /1977 2h05'04"
31 KAUPMATEO 1610676 SEM /1986 2h05'46"
32 PAUMATHIOD MILAN ESM / 2000 2h07'00"
33 MELKI BENJAMIN M1M /1980 Running Gag 2h08'23"
34 REMEUF GUILLAUME 1880043 SEM /1989 Eag Al Echirolles 038 ARA 2h08'27"
35 MELIX JEREMY 2116730 MOM /1982 Al Voiron 038 ARA 2h08'52"
36 MIGNERY GUILLAUME 1738644 ESM /1999 2h08'56"
37 DOLIN CAMILLE SEM / 1986 2h10'09"
38 CHEVALLY MARIE-ANNE M1F /1978 2h10'20"
39 MORO SIBILOT SERGE 401053 M4M /1961 2h10'26"
40 OUTTIER LAURENT M3M / 1968 2h10'41"
41 JACOB JULIEN SEM / 1987 Dttn 2020 Fz 2h10'56"
42  GUILLOT ISABELLE 410697 M4F/ 1961 2h11'24"
43 COROMPT THIERRY M3M /1970 SouslLeVent Du Pilat 2h11'57"
44  WANDELS NOEL M1M /1977 Club DeLaDefense DeV 2h12'53"
45 BELAY CEDRIC 1907126 SEM /1992  Asptt Angers 049 P-L 2h1322"
46 CARTIER MATTIS SEM /1990  Chambery Triathlon 2h14'59"
47 RIGAUD SYLVAIN M1M /1977 2h15'30"
48 AUDIN PIERRE MOM /1983  SensPhysique 2h15'58"
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49 QUESNOT CHARLES

50 COUTURIER JEAN-PAUL

51 ORSEL THOMAS

52 REY CHRISTOPHE

53 MEUNIER MARK

54 CUVELIER FRANCOIS

55 DENHOLM JOANNE

56 VIOLON EMILIEN

57 BRIDET JEAN-FRANCOIS

58 RIZET BERNARD

59 POSKO BENOIT

60 HEGRON FABIEN

61 DOLIN FELIX

62 CHIEMENTIN XAVIER

63 APRA JOACHIM

64 MARCHAND JOSEPH

65 LAGOUESMATHIS

66 LOUYOT PIERRE

67 LUSSEAU STEPHANE

68 GUIGNARD ADRIEN

69 GALLOISCYRIL

70 JAVELAUD CECILE

71 TALOU-DERIBLE MATHILDE

72 DUMASCHRISTIAN

73  RINGEISSEN JACQUES

74 CHORETIER ALINE

75 DESCAMPSMAURICE

76  PELISSON MARC

77 CHARDIN LAURE

78 DELEAGE BRUNO

79 DUBOISANTHONY

80 BANNWART JONATHAN

81 BASTRENTA DAMIEN

82 MILLOT JEREMIE

83 POMMEY DIDIER

84 FAYARD JONATHAN

85 CARRASJULIEN

86 COUSTENOBLE THOMAS

87 DENIEULLE PIERRE

88 DURAND RICHARD

89 OSSWALD DANIEL

90 COLONEL FRANCK

91 BARRAUX JULIEN

92 SAUVETRE LAURENT

93 SCHWIENING CHRISTOF

94  LE SERGENT DANY

95 MICOUD JEAN-JACQUES

96 PILLERYAN

97 JAGLA AURELIEN

98 CLERGUE THOMAS

99 AMATTEISERIC

100 MOORE KATIE

101 JANSANTONY

102 REAU FRANCK

103 CHAUDET ETIENNE

104 BRAMERET SEBASTIEN

105 LUCAK CELINE

106 NIEL JULIEN

107 DOLAIN CHRISTOPHE
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1735142
538322

1355256
1979815

1928794
1870017

1061197
1529658
1071490

481957

1379485

206744
587749

1480738

2222649

1630907
1965431

419755

1217933
1141766

452476

1559216
358219

A76446

1259008

SEM /1992
M4M /1963
SEM /1995
M2M / 1975
M4M / 1964
M1M /1976
M2F /1973
SEM /1990
M2M /1971
M2M /1973
M2M / 1974
M1M /1977
SEM /1997
MOM / 1981
SEM /1990
SEM /1994
ESM /1999
M3M /1970
M3M / 1966
SEM / 1986
M1M /1976
ESF / 2000

SEF /1991

M4M / 1961
M5M / 1958
M3F/ 1969
M3M / 1966
M4M / 1961
M2F /1973
M2M / 1975
SEM / 1986
M1M /1979
M2M / 1975
M1M /1977
M5M / 1960
SEM /1992
SEM /1988
MOM /1983
SEM /1993
M4M / 1961
M5M / 1960
M3M / 1969
M2M / 1975
MOM / 1981
M3M / 1966
M1F /1979
M4M / 1964
MOM /1983
SEM /1987
MOM / 1985
M2M /1973
MOF / 1985
MOM / 1981
M3M / 1969
M1M /1980
MOM / 1982
M3F /1969
SEM /1987
M1M /1977

CaDu Pays Saumurois *
Running Conseil Valence
Asad Aubenas

Gosforth Harriers
Beaujolais Runners
AslLeves

Les Jambes Raid

Bordeaux Athle*
Enjoy Your Run

Brie Sport
Us Palaiseau Triathlon

Eag Al Echirolles

Us Palaiseau Triathlon
Taillefer Trail Team
Verdon Oxygene

Mac Sport Team Running
Ua Carpentras
Easc

Mba
Acm

Lieven Academy

Trimoval

As Randonneurs De Ruy M
Rombas Athletique Club
Grenoble Trail

Team Alpe D'huez
Cambridge Runners

CaDu Pays Saumurois *

049
026
007

069
028

033

038

038

084
042

090
038

057

049

LESTRAILEURS DES SO 074

Adidas Runners Paris- B
Trimay

Grenoble Trail
Jc Epernay Champagne
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051

P-L
ARA
ARA

ARA
CEN

N-A

ARA

ARA

PCA
ARA

BFC
ARA

ARA

2h16'13"
2h16'32"
2h16'56"
2h17'01"
2h17'53"
2h17'56"
2h18'39"
2h18'43"
2h20'08"
2h20'31"
2h20'41"
2h21'30"
2h22'23"
2h22'37"
2h22'40"
2h23'08"
2h23'11"
2h2321"
2h2357"
2h24'02"
2h25'30"
2h25'47"
2h26'08"
2h26'24"
2h26'33"
2h26'35"
2h27'01"
2h27'23"
2h30'13"
2h32'10"
2h32'24"
2h32'54"
2h33'16"
2h34'10"
2h34'51"
2h35'35"
2h35'43"
2h35'56"
2h36'02"
2h36'12"
2h36'32"
2h36'59"
2h37'01"
2h37'21"
2h37'43"
2h37'46"
2h39'23"
2h39'43"
2h39'56"
2h41'32"
2h41'40"
2h42'14"
2h42'39"
2h43'09"
2h44'22"
2h4427"
2h47'31"
2h48'02"
2h48'44"



108 BRYANT PETER M2M /1973 2h50'07"
109 ROUSSELLE ISADORA SEF /1993 2h51'08"
110 BROSSEAU FLORENCE M2F / 1974 Us Palaiseau Triathlon 2h53'23"
111 CHAREIL BENOIT SEM /1992 2h54'24"
112 FAYSSE OLIVIER M2M / 1975 2h55'10"
113 CARBONELL CRISTINA MOF / 1984 Lieven Academy 2h55'52"
114 MICHEL YOANN SEM /1988 2h56'08"
115 GAUTHIER YOANN SEM /1989  Caf Villeurbanne 2h56'24"
116 GARANGER THIERRY 551094 M1M /1977 2h56'57"
117 LEYESBERTRAND SEM / 1995 2h56'59"
118 GOURNAY AURELIA M1F/ 1979 2h58'37"
119 RIOU FABRICE M3M / 1970 3h00'34"
120 DEBISE JOELLE MA4F / 1964 Urban Runners Toulon 3ho1'01"
121 ADMIRAT SYLVAIN M4M / 1961 3h01'16"
122 CHARDON GILLES M4M / 1961 3h03'02"
123 DUPRE NICOLAS 1221888 M1M /1978  Lyon Athletisme 069 ARA 3h06'17"
124 TARLET NATACHA 1557323 M1F/ 1976 Advevan Sport Nature 3h06'49"
125 WALZBERG ANDREAS 2240501 M4M /1961  Uriage Running 038 ARA 3h07'42"
126 RENAUDIN MAGALIE 1526004 M3F/ 1970 CaDu Pays Saumurois* 049  P-L 3h09'53"
127 HOURNON SEBASTIEN M2M / 1974 3h11'48"
128 BARRAUX PAULINE SEF /1986 3h12'10"
129 WALDSCHMIDT MICHEL 467442 MT7M /1946  Ouest Essonne Athletis 091 I-F 3h12'23"
130 POMMEY ISABELLE T311292 M3F/ 1968 3h14'16"
131 SPEYSER LAURENR M2M / 1974 3h18'41"
132 SCHUMMER DAVID 1208574 M2M / 1972 3h21'57"
133 CHARRIERE CHRISTOPHE M3M / 1970 3h24'53"
134 CUVELIEREMILIE MOF / 1981 3h26'54"
135 FRAUENDORFER ROBERT M2M /1971  Faszination-trail.de 3h29'02"
136  HONECKER MARTINA M1F/ 1976 Faszination-trail .de 3h31'10"
137 CIBOT PASCAL M4M / 1961 3h31'44"
138 LASIESCLAIRE 1741693 M1F/ 1977 3h33'36"
Course HS non officielle  / (12/08/2020) Grimpée du Signa 00:00:00

1 EQUY SAMUEL SEM / 1996 5km600m
2 JACQUET MATHIEU 1574034 SEM /1997 5km600m
3 MASSUCCO PIERRE JUM /2001 Team |sere Montagne 5km600m
4 MUGNIER QUENTIN 548846 SEM /1993  Cmi Tullins 038 ARA 5km600m
5 MICHEL-BERGER SIMON 2226113 JUM / 2001 Rando Trail Mauriac 015 ARA 4km800m
6 VERNET FREDERIC 2239982 MOM /1985  Uslssoire 063 ARA 4km800m
7 BRUNOT BOB SEM /1991  AlpeD'huez Team 4km800m
8 GERARD SIMON 1836107 SEM /1992  Team As Sport Meylan 4km800m
9 DUPAIN BENJAMIN MOM /1984  Team Ben Run 4km800m
10 CHARRE ALEXANDRE ESM /2000  Vc Ste Croix En Plaine 4km800m
11  SCHWIENING GEORGINA SEF /1994 Cambridge Runners 4km800m
12 KAUPMATEO 1610676 SEM /1986 4km800m
13 ANTHERIEU THOMAS JUM / 2002 4km800m
14 VERTE PATRICK 565458 M1M /1977 Acd 4km800m
15 FORTE FREDERIC M3M / 1970 4km800m
16 VIOLON EMILIEN 1928794 SEM /1990 Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA 4km800m
17 PAUZEFLORIAN MOM /1983  Nicodis Team 4km800m
18 BUSSEUIL GWENAEL 1345629 SEM /1987  Team Marathoniack - Ath 013 ~ PCA 4km800m
19 ROCHA GEOFFREY 2024501 SEM /1988 Usissoire 063 ARA 4km800m
20 PEELEN ANTHONY M1M /1979 4km800m
21 CHARRE PASCAL M2M /1972 4km800m
22 LOUISON ALEXANDRA 901221 MOF/ 1982 4km800m
23  GIRAULT BENOIT SEM / 1987 Les Clagues 4km800m
24  MOFFETT EDWARD SEM / 1987 Cambridge Runners 4km800m
25 FIRTION MATTHIEU SEM / 1986 4km800m
26 MARCO CHRISTOPHE M2M / 1974 4km800m
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

85

LE ROUZIC MIKAEL
CHIEMENTIN XAVIER
CHEVALLY MARIE-ANNE
JACOB JULIEN
COROMPT THIERRY
MEUNIER MARK
LEARD JULIEN

LUCAK HERVE
RODESCH GUILLAUME
REUL BENEDICTE
AMAR BAPTISTE
MILLOT JEREMIE
CLERGUE THOMAS
OSSWALD DANIEL
LEYESBERTRAND
BASTRENTA DAMIEN
POMMEY DIDIER
SENECLAUZE THIERRY
ROSSEL LUDQVIC
GERVAIS STEPHANE EMILE
DENIEULLE PIERRE
DUBOISANTHONY
SCHWIENING CHRISTOF
PETITRENAUD EMILIE
CHAREIL BENOIT
PILLER YAN

TEDESCO MARIE
FAYSSE OLIVIER
BARRAUX JULIEN
MAKHOUL MANAL
LUCAK CELINE
MACHAVOINE PASCAL
LE SERGENT DANY
LAGROY BRICE
VALLEE EMMANUEL
JAGLA AURELIEN
ITTY JEROME
RUCIERO GUILLAUME
SAUVETRE LAURENT
CHARLES ARNAUD
SARRET VALERIE
FERNANDEZ DAVID
SARMEO PHILIPPE
LEMONNIER JOAN
BARRAULT VALENTIN
DUPONT-RICORDEL
KANKULA ANTOINE
ADMIRAT SYLVAIN
WALZBERG ANDREAS
GARANGER THIERRY
WALDSCHMIDT MICHEL
HELBERT FRANCK
POMMEY ISABELLE
CHAPUIS SOLENE
BARRAUX PAULINE
GAILLARD FLORIAN
GONELLA JULIEN
LASIES CLAIRE

FORTE MARGAUX
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2025857
1071490

706299

1559216
1141766

1965431
419755

1845248

1331355
1259008
1377623

1571275

1626005
1651775
2036505

2220245

2240501
551094
467442

M1M /1977
MOM / 1981
M1F /1978
SEM /1987
M3M /1970
M4M / 1964
M1M /1979
M3M / 1967
SEM /1990
M1F /1979
M1M /1979
M1M /1977
MOM / 1985
M5M / 1960
SEM /1995
M2M / 1975
M5M / 1960
M3M / 1969
M1M /1979
MOM / 1982
SEM /1993
SEM / 1986
M3M / 1966
SEF /1990

SEM /1992
MOM /1983
M1F /1978
M2M / 1975
M2M / 1975
M1F /1977
M3F /1969
M3M / 1966
M1F /1979
SEM / 1986
M2M / 1974
SEM /1987
MOM /1983
M2M /1973
MOM / 1981
SEM /1989
M2F /1971
M1M /1977
M4M / 1961
M2M / 1974
SEM /1989
ESM /1998
SEM /1997
M4M / 1961
M4M / 1961
M1M /1977
M7M / 1946
M2M /1973

T311292 M3F/ 1968

1741693

JUF /2002
SEF /1986
SEM /1988
MOM / 1981
M1F /1977
ESF /1998

Enjoy Your Run

Dttn 2020 Fz
Sous Le Vent Du Pilat

Charols Sport Loisir Cdl

Jc Epernay Champagne 051 G-E
Rombas Athletique Club 057 G-E
Acm 038 ARA
Chronospherique

Trimoval

Cambridge Runners

Ua Societe Generale 075  I-F
Jc Epernay Champagne 051 G-E
Oxygene Psa 078 I-F
Les Clagues

Ua Societe Generale 075  I-F
Team Alpe D'huez

EaLe Creusot 071 BFC
Jogging Club Portois 026 ARA
Team Trail 2g

Athletisme PaysDePont 056 BRE
Uriage Running 038 ARA
Ouest Essonne Athletis 091 I-F

Acs Sassenage
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4km800m
4km800m
4km800m
4km800m
4km800m
4km800m
4km800m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
4km000m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m
3km200m



86 MIHAJLOVIC DEJAN M2M /1971 3km200m
87 PIERRARD DENIS M5M / 1956 2km400m
88 DROULERSLUCIE SEF /1986 Les Clagues 2km400m
89 TETAINANUARII VAITIARE SEF /1989 2km400m
90 BLOCQUEL JUSTINE SEF /1997 2km400m
91 LEMABIHAN FANCH MOM /1985 2km400m
92 FOURNEL FRANCOISE M2F / 1975 800m
Course verticale / (12/08/2020)  Alpe Express 00:00:00

1 EQUY SAMUEL SEM /1996  Team Vibram 40'35"
2 JACQUET MATHIEU 1574034 SEM /1997 43'14"
3 RIBOTTO NICHOLAS (ITA) SEM /1986  Sci Club Claviere 46'14"
4 MUGNIER QUENTIN 548846 SEM /1993  Cmi Tullins 038 ARA 48'17"
5 FORTE FREDERIC M3M /1970 50'42"
6 FERRENT LAURE-ANNE 659760 SEF /1990 S/l EaGillonnay-laCote 038 ARA 52'06"
7 DUPAIN BENJAMIN MOM /1984  Team Ben Run 52'11"
8 BUSSEUIL GWENAEL 1345629 SEM /1987  Team Marathoniack - Ath 013  PCA 53'08"
9 SCHWIENING GEORGINA SEF /1994 Cambridge Runners 53'50"
10 CHARREALEXANDRE ESM /2000 Vc SteCroix EnPlaine 54'18"
11 ANTHONIOZ CYRIL MOM /1983 54'21"
12 CHARRE PASCAL M2M /1972  Velo Club Sainte Croix En 54'22"
13 PAUZEFLORIAN MOM /1983  Nicodis Team 54'23"
14 LEROUZIC MIKAEL 2025857 M1M /1977 54'51"
15 CARSANA OLIVIER A15420 M3M /1970 Valence Triathlon 56'15"
16 MOFFETT EDWARD SEM /1987  Cambridge Runners 56'32"
17 MORIN AURELIEN MOM /1981 57'53"
18 KAUPMATEO 1610676 SEM / 1986 57'55"
19 GUILLOT ISABELLE 410697 MA4F/1961 58'32"
20 MORO SIBILOT SERGE 401053 M4M /1961 58'42"
21 MARCO CHRISTOPHE M2M / 1974 58'48"
22 VIOLON EMILIEN 1928794 SEM /1990  Beaujolais Runners 069 ARA 58'49"
23 JACOB JULIEN SEM /1987  Dttn 2020 Fz 59'08"
24  COROMPT THIERRY M3M /1970 SouslLeVent Du Pilat 59'45"
25 JUILLARD ALEXANDRE SEM /1987  Tobesport 1h00'52"
26 SCREMIN YVON M4M /1961 Dsa 1h00'56"
27 MEUNIER MARK M4M / 1964 1h00'59"
28 MILLOT JEREMIE M1M /1977 1h02'30"
29 RIOU YANN 1975464 M4M /1964  Stade RennaisAthletisme 035 BRE 1h04'05"
30 CHIEMENTIN XAVIER 1071490 MOM /1981  Enjoy Your Run 1h04'19"
31 OSSWALD DANIEL 1141766 M5M /1960 RombasAthletiqueClub 057 G-E 1h04'57"
32 MUSSEAU FLORIAN 1304299 MOM /1982  Sud Loire Raid Aventure 1h05'55"
33 BLANCO-GOMEZ GERALD MOM /1981 1h06'20"
34 ABBADINI NATHALIE M2F /1975 1h06'46"
35 BECARD DOMINIQUE 1170838 M5F /1958 Dac Reims 051 G-E 1h06'48"
36 POMMEY DIDIER 419755 MS5M / 1960 1h07'07"
37 BASTRENTA DAMIEN 1965431 M2M /1975 Acm 038 ARA 1h09'06"
38 CLERGUE THOMAS 1559216 MOM /1985 1h09'09"
39 RODESCH GUILLAUME SEM /1990 1h09'10"
40 BERTRAND CAMILLE MOF /1981 1h12'39"
41 DENIEULLE PIERRE SEM /1993  Trimova 1h1339"
42 LEYESBERTRAND SEM /1995 1h1345"
43 BARRAUX JULIEN M2M /1975 1h14'02"
44  GARANGER THIERRY 551094 M1M /1977 1h14'33"
45  ABBADINI MICHEL M1M /1978 1h16'00"
46  SARMEO PHILIPPE 2036505 M4M /1961  Jogging Club Portois 026 ARA 1h16'48"
47  SCHWIENING CHRISTOF M3M /1966  Cambridge Runners 1h17'30"
48 TEDESCO MARIE 1845248 M1F/ 1978 1h1812"
49 ADMIRAT SYLVAIN M4M / 1961 1h19'32"
50 CHAREIL BENOIT SEM /1992 1h21'13"
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51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

WALDSCHMIDT MICHEL
HELBERT FRANCK
UMANO LAURYE

LE SERGENT DANY
MAKHOUL MANAL
POMMEY ISABELLE
SAUVETRE BENEDICTE
LEMONNIER JOAN
FIGARET FLORENCE
LASIES CLAIRE
TETAINANUARII VAITIARE
AMBLARD NATHALIE
AMBLART CLARA
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467442 MT7M /1946
M2M /1973
1904636 MOF /1984
M1F /1979
1331355 M1F/1977
T311292 M3F/ 1968
MOF / 1982
M2M / 1974
205596 MA4F /1965
1741693 M1F/ 1977
SEF /1989
MA4F / 1965
ESF /1999

Ouest Essonne Athletis

Ua Societe Generale

Team Alpe D'huez
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091

075

1h21'25"
1h21'29"
1h21'40"
1h22'51"
1h25'06"
1h26'50"
1h33'20"
1h38'11"
1h46'08"
1h56'59"
1h57'10"
2h20'41"
2h20'42"



